Greenline 48 Coupe

Kategorie
Hersteller

Modell

Material

Lange
Gesamtlange inkl.
Badeplattform
Breite

Tiefgang
Verdrangung
Frischwassertank
zugel. Personenzahl
Treibstofftank

HAUSAMMANN BOOTE AG

Motorboot
Greenline
48 Coupe
GFK

1499 m
1499 m

4.80 m

0.98 m

13.200 kg

660 |

B (in Bearbeitung)
1500 |

01.08.2025 17:00

Handel Unterhalt Reparaturen Einbauten
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